Half Marathon - Male
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94
134
205
79
146
69
77
151
89
140
203
63
169
81
121
78
90
161
71
111
152
67
114
170
113
133
130
49
93
135
64
139
129
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James
PAWEL
David
Peter
Guy

lan

Paul
Aidan
James
Peter
lan
Seamus
Kevin
Chris
peter
Tony
Dan
Joae
Neil
Brett
Stuart
Steven
Sam
Eddie
Neil
Matt
david
Timothy
Michael
Richard
eddie
Matthew
Graham
Robbie

Marshall
TRACZYK
Liddall
Hewins
Walton
Fairclough
Green
Thompson
Liu

Willis
Rondeau
Delaney
Rowe
Holliday
rix
Griffiths
Long
Henriques
Forrest
Patten
Ferguson
Evans
Pyatt
Short
Philpott
Thomas
taroni
Bates
Marnell
Turley
dempsey
Williams
Stott
Roberts
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21
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Droitwich

swindon

Sutton Coldfield
Bromsgrove

Sutton Coldfield
Tividale Trotters
Sutton Coldfield
Cancer Research UK
BANBURY

Sutton Coldfield

Kingswinford
tamworth wooods &a
London

Aston Bampton

Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Kingsbury
Solihull

Sutton Coldfield
Cancer Research UK
tamworth woods &a
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Arthritis Research U
Leamington Spa
Sutton Coldfield
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01:20:56
01:26:07
01:28:14
01:29:36
01:30:07
01:30:13
01:32:38
01:32:43
01:34:18
01:37:59
01:38:39
01:39:16
01:40:09
01:40:35
01:40:38
01:40:43
01:42:00
01:42:42
01:43:03
01:44:27
01:44:35
01:45:03
01:45:05
01:45:15
01:45:18
01:45:25
01:45:29
01:46:10
01:46:11
01:46:18
01:46:50
01:46:52
01:48:05
01:48:29
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106
119
153
76
107
115
212
174
207
99
124
217
141
105
55
116
98
85
108
209
97
51
138
118
57
84
62
117
206
208
83
214
54
210
132

Aaron Neath

John Reidy
Lukasz Machoczek
kevin green

Dave Overton
Tom Rainsford
Samuel Morley
Eamon Lyons

Paul Mair

Paul Mills

Jeffrey Rutherford
Andrew Berry

Peter Yeung

lgal Nagar
SCOTT CAMPBELL
christopher Raison
Gerard Maughan

Paul Kenny
Adam Page

lan Maullin
paul martin
Mark Bloxham
Anthony Wilkes
Stuart Rawlings
David Catterson

Matthew Irving

Mike Deasy
Keith Raison
Clive Callard
Jordan Stevens
Matt lllingworth
Thomas Bennett
Edward Burchell
KrzyanowskKi

Darren Thomas
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23
53
35
58
39
30

55

51
62

47
58
31
25
50
57
35

39
39
34
50
34
33
56
23

36

29

38

Aldridge
Birmingham
Mansfield

none

Sutton Coldfield
Nottingham

Streetly

Nuneaton

Birmingham

Wolverhampton
Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham

Cancer Research UK
Birmingham
Boldmere Bullets

SE Fitness

overseal

Cancer Research UK
Birmingham
Birmingham

Solihull

Burton on trent
Sutton Coldfield
Cancer Research UK

Birmingham

Withington

Sutton Coldfield
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Half Marathon - Male
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Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
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Half Marathon - Male

01:48:39
01:49:05
01:49:36
01:49:42
01:49:48
01:50:01
01:50:14
01:50:18
01:50:34
01:51:00
01:51:02
01:51:06
01:51:11
01:51:40
01:52:22
01:52:32
01:53:00
01:53:05
01:53:30
01:53:45
01:54:30
01:54:31
01:55:30
01:55:32
01:55:34
01:55:39
01:55:41
01:57:25
01:57:46
01:57:50
01:59:10
01:59:30
01:59:55
02:00:39
02:02:12
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66
123
60
70
58
216
86
167
74
126
137
162
166
157
45
168
204
104
56
160
59
46
158
163
127
164
50
87

Paul
Simon
Andrew
James
Jon
Brian
Jay
Russell
Eian
John
Ross
Carl
Greg
Shakti
Marcus
Colin
Andrew
Richard
Clay
Loman
Andrew
Philip
Justin
Jody
Matt
Jason
Stephen
Edward

Evans
Roberts
Davis
Flanagan
Clinton
Richards
Khan
Jackson
Gault
Spiteri
White
Lawrence
Bowen
Agrawal
Andrews
Pheasant
Griffiths
Morris
Cartwright
Hussain
Crawley
Arkinstall
Edwards
Latham
Stone
Barrett
Bessant
Lane
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60
33
30
36
34

38
29
47
35
49
23
47
45
45
62

45
45
44
55
37
47
43
31
45
44
45
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Rowley Regis
Cancer Research UK
Birmingham

Gnosall

Birmingham

Birmingham

Birmingham
Wolverhampton

Birmmingham

CARDIFF

Eurosprint Freight Se
Eurosprint Freight Se

Cancer Research UK
Sutton Coldfield
Army of One

Stone Master Marath
Birmingham

Birmingham
Tamworth
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Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
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Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male

02:02:23
02:02:50
02:03:59
02:04:20
02:05:58
02:06:06
02:06:21
02:08:27
02:08:33
02:09:41
02:09:56
02:10:24
02:10:33
02:10:48
02:10:49
02:11:23
02:12:01
02:12:53
02:12:54
02:13:45
02:15:36
02:17:03
02:17:55
02:18:25
02:19:13
02:22:35
02:29:57
02:46:53
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